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Item: LEEB4C



A Phillips head screwdriver  and hammer are required for the assembly of this product.
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A

B

G

C

H

Ø8*30mm Wooden dowel 41 pcs

12 pcs

Ø3,5*30mm Screw 18 pcs

Ø4,0*40mm Screw 22 pcs

Ø10*20mm Wooden dowel

F Ø6*31mm Cam bolt 08 pcs

E Ø15*12mm Cam lock 08 pcs

Ø8*40mm Wooden dowel 04 pcs

D Ø3,0*12mm Screw 04 pcs

I

02 pcsHandleJ

Ø4,0*25mm Screw 12 pcs

Phillips



Ø10*20mm
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Insert wood dowel (B)
into parts 17.
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Insert wood dowel (A) into parts 15, 19, 20, 24, 26,
28, 33, 34 and 36.
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Step  3

F

1 - Ensure cam bolt is 
installed straight and not 
at an angle. 
2 - Tighten cam bolt until 
shoulder on cam bolt is 
flush. Do not over-tigh-
ten.
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08
Ø6*31mm

FAttach cam bolt (F) into the holes in parts 24 and 26
with Phillips head screwdriver.

F
F

F

F

F

F

F
F

26

24



Step  4 Secure parts 17 to parts 24 and 26 with screw (I)
and Phillips head screwdriver.  

Ø4,0*25mm
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Step  5

P.8

Secure part 28 to part 15 with screw (G)
and Phillips head screwdriver. Ø3,5*30mm

02G

Step  6
Align the opening in cam lock to the cam bolt and press into opening. 
Using a screwdriver, rotate the cam lock until it engages with the cam 
bolt and locks in place (anywhere between 90-180 degrees). Do not 
over-tighten the cam lock. Doing so may result in damaged or broken 
parts.
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Ø15*12mm

04E

Fit parts 28 and 15 to part 26. Insert Cam lock (E) 
in the hole of the parts 28 and 15 and attach with
Phillips head screwdriver.
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Step  7

Fit part 24 to parts 28 and 15.
Insert Cam lock (E) in the hole of the parts 28 and 15
and attach with Phillips head screwdriver.
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P.10

Step  8

Insert part 30 into parts 24, 26 and 28.

Name and address of 
the supplier and date of 

production.
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P.11

Step  8

Ø4,0*40mm

06CSecure part 32 to parts 24 and 26  with screw (C)
and Phillips head screwdriver.
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P.12

Step  9

Ø4,0*40mm

04CSecure parts 33 to parts 36 with screw (C)
and Phillips head screwdriver.

Secure parts 34 to parts 36 with screw (C)
and Phillips head screwdriver.

Step  10
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P.13

Step  11

Ø4,0*40mm

08C

Fit parts 34 and 36 to part 32.

Secure parts 33 and 34 to part 32 with screw (C)
and Phillips head screwdriver.
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P.14

Step  12

04
Ø8*30mm

A
Insert wood dowel (A) into the front hole in the wood slider 17. 
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Rotate 90°
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Step  13

Step  14

Ø3,5*30mm

08G

G

Insert part 30 into grooves to the parts 19 and 20, and secure
part 21 with screw (G) and Phillips head screwdriver.
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Ø3,5*30mm
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Secure parts 19 and 20 to parts 06 with screw (G)
and Phillips head screwdriver.



Attach Handle (J) with screw (D)
and Phillips head screwdriver.Step  15

Step  16

P.16

Insert wood dowel (H) on the inside of all drawers, with the drawer inside
the unit after having passed the wood dowel that is in the drawer slide.

The dowel is not flush with the panel,  it is a little inside the drawer to help
when you need to remove the lock dowel to remove the drawer. 
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Step  17

P.17

20 lbs
9 kg

34 lbs
17,5 kg


